magnetics.com
TOLL FREE 1.888.582.0821  imi@magnetics.com
Industrial Magnetics Inc.  1385 M-75 S, Boyne City, MI 49712    Office: 1.231.582.3100 05
/2
4
OPTIONS:
» Rare Earth, 52 MGOe Material
» Ceramic, Grade 8 Magnet

Steel Exposed Pole
Magnetic Stainless
Steel Exposed Pole
Spout Plate Magnet (SM)
I
5/8"
J
MODEL
NO.
OVERALL
WIDTH (A)
MAGNET
WIDTH (B)
MAGNET
LENGTH (C)
GPM0550 5.50” 5.10” 6.25”
GPM0750 7.50” 7.10” 6.25”
GPM0950 9.50” 9.2” 6.25”
GPM1150 11.50” 11.10” 6.25”
GPM1300 13.00” 12.60” 6.25”
GPM1500 15.00” 14.60” 6.25”
GPM1700 17.00” 16.60” 6.25”
GPM1900 19.00” 18.60” 6.25”
GPM2100 21.00” 20.60” 6.25”
GPM2300 23.00” 22.60” 6.25”
Granulator Plate Magnet (GPM)
Specifications Magnets
Standard Plate Magnet (FF, EP, and SM) Specifications
Plate-In-Chute Options (Hump Magnets)